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[Fult Name of Commitiee 4 '._ ‘ .. : Régisuélion;m'ﬂ_‘if PAC

Paley for Columbus

Full Name of Candidaie

Eileen Palev

Bireer Address Oftice Sought Disirict
545 F Town St City Council Cotumbus
City State Zip Code
Columbus o | H 42215
¥ i TR A Annuat Year
Pre-Primary Post-Prinury Pre-General Posi-General
July August September Sepmannual
Monthly Monthly Monthly ‘Termination

eport Electronicaily filed?

3 Yes &4 Mo

Amended Report?

1 ves

5 10 70 |

For candidates only, during an election year: if to1al contributions and expenditures each total S500 or less during the combimed pie- and post-periods at one election,

check box. No other forms are requived at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3317.10(H} for details

5,557.32

6,585.00

0.00

12,142.32

3,160.50

8,981.82

24 632.38

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED 1IN TIHIS REPORT AS MADE UNW FALSIICATION, WHOREVERL

COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY QF A FELONY

Mark A. McGinnis \ 5/7/ 1113
Print Name and Title { Treasurer and Depury Treasurer only) Signature W / Date
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